Phillips Petroleum Company

Eost Vocuum Grayburg San Andres Unit

Total San Andres Net Pay

Project Area 3

forz JESlevens

Geolz RNicCollum

7/19/83

Graf: SMcCollym

Conlow W, = 250

Seale 111000,

Area 3 Producers:

3308-002
3308-003

3308-005
3308-006

3328-002

3332-032
3333-003

3333-004
3333-008

3366-001

3366-029
3373-002
3373-028
3374-001
3374-003

2
/ - 9 J

vision

R STOGNER

n Di

=
o
U

0
V)

QG

o pd

i

QO
Wl ¥

___ ExhibitNo. / 7
Case No. /0779

il Con

0




